IPC

Spare Parts List

Ipc Div.SOTECO

Ref: ASID00506
Model: ASP. PLANET 775 AF




Table: Complessivo

Progressive Number: 1

-
-
J

@ Lz

28 27 26 22201918 17
Li | ]
[
25242321 u

15 16

o 2930 34 35 é
2 =
2 Z
Z =
2 =
44 g g
2 =
2
=
4
5
6
7
45
9
6 & 12
13
14
Validity
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Quantity From To Price
* MECB01202 CAVETTO M.600-G/V-4,2-6,2-S2,5 1,00 --
* MECB01203 CAVETTO M.400-G/V-6,2-12-S2,5 1,00 --
* MECB01901 CAVO ELETT. IMQ HAR-HO5VV-F 4X2,5 M 1,20 -
* MECB01901 CAVO ELETT. IMQ HAR-HO5VV-F 4X2,5 M 1,00 -
* MECB40090 CAVO ELETTRICO 4X2,5 MT.8,5 S/SPINA 1,00 -
* FTDP40000 KIT FILTR. X SCF. LAT. PLANET 1000 1,00 --
* PMFU02455 FUSTO DEC. VER.1000 1F/T 3G/F COMP. 1,00 --
* LAFN89630 FUSTO 850 AISI 304 SP/1 H=600 COMP. 1,00 --
0001 CARR01390 CARRELLO PLANET 775 COMPL. 1,00 -
0002 PMVR02678 CARTERATURA PLANET 775 COMPL. 1,00 -
0003 MPVR07345 SILENZIATORE PLANET 775 COMPL. 1,00 -
0004 MEVR01867 PRESSACAVO PG16 CORTO S/DADO 3,00 --
0005 RCVR00882 RIDUZIONE PG16 F. PG21 M. 1,00 --
0006 RCVR00883 RIDUZIONE CON DADO PG21 F. 1" M. 1,00 -
0007 GUVR40018 GUARNIZIONE PIANA TAPPO 1,00 -
0008 MEVR02141 PRESSAC. PG16 LUNGO C/DADO RAL7001 1,00 -
0009 TUVRO00018 TURBINA 7,5 KW 2BH1800 A274 COMP 1,00 -
0010 RCVR00925 GOMITO 2"1/2 M-F 1,00 --
0011 MPVR07352 TRONCHETTO NERO 2"1/2 X 80 2,00 --
0012 ABGO00057 PIEDINO ANTIVIBRANTE M12 3,00 -
0013 VTRS00394 RONDELLA PIANA M 12 UNI 6592 3,00 -
0014 VTDDO00245 DADO M 12 UNI 5588 3,00 -
0015 TBFX00463 TUBO SUPERFLEX CALOR D.75AL MT. 1,40 -
0016 FSVR72169 FASCETTA 8M 78/98 4,00 --
0017 TBFX00460 TUBO OREGON PU ANTISTATICO D 75 0,90 --
0018 RCVR00881 ATTACCO PASSAPARETE 1000 FE ZN 1,00 -
0019 VTRS00390 RONDELLA DENTELLATA M5 UNI 8842 1,00 -
0020 VTVT01186 VITE ATF TC CROCE 4,8 X 9,5 DIN7981 4,00 -
0021 RCVR00868 RACCORDO A TRE VIE 1,00 14/02/2017 -
0022 RCVR40100 RACCORDO AUTOMATICO 1/8" M. 8/5 2,00 --
0023 RCVR72251 RACCORDO 1/4" F. 1/8" F. 1,00 --
0024 RCVR00840 RIDUZIONE 1/8" F.-1/4" M. 1,00 -
0025 RCVR00970 TAPPO 1/8" M ESAGONO INCASSATO 1,00 -
0026 TBBP72261 TUBO IDROL. 8 X5 AL METRO NERO 1,00 -
0027 RCVR40100 RACCORDO AUTOMATICO 1/8" M. 8/5 2,00 --
0028 RCVR72251 RACCORDO 1/4" F. 1/8" F. 1,00 --
0029 MNMNO0006 VACUOMETRO DIA.60 1/4" 1,00 --
0030 MECI72052 INTERRUTTORE TERMICO 10-16 A 1,00 -
0031 MEVR89097 CUSTODIA DA PARETE IP55 1,00 -
0032 VTVT01228 VITE TE M 4X10 UNI 5739 2,00 -
0033 VTRS00393 RONDELLA DENTELLATA M4 UNI 8842 2,00 -
0034 VTRS00388 RONDELLA PIANA M 4 UNI 6592 2,00 --
0035 VTDDO00232 DADO M 4 UNI 5588 2,00 --
0036 MEVR02170 CASSETTA 190X140X140(COD GW 44 217) 1,00 -

Date: 27/02/2017

Selected Part: ASID00506



Table: Complessivo

Progressive Number: 1

1]

25242321

ng&;ﬁ,

29 30 34 35

28 27 26 22201918 17

15 16

AN
AN

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Quantity From To Price
0037 METTO00107 AVVIATORE STATICO 7,5KW 400V 1,00
0038 MEVR01867 PRESSACAVO PG16 CORTO S/DADO 2,00
0039 VTDD00250 DADO PER PRESSACAVI PG 16 2,00
0040 VTVR71992 RIVETTO 4,8X20 7,00
0041 LAFN09531 PIASTRA AVVIATORE STATICO 1,00
0042 TBFX00915 TUBOFLEX EPDM AIR COND D.76 AL MT 1,00
0043 PMVR03834 COPERCHIO COMPLETO 1,00
0044 FTDP00408 CARTUCCIA POLY D.200X160X550(17000) 1,00
0045 VTVT01270 BARRA FILETTATA M10 L=550 ZINC 1,00
0046 VTVR00346 VOLANTINO M 10 "F" 3 PUNTE 1,00

Date: 27/02/2017

Selected Part: ASID00506

Page 3



Table: Kit Filtrante

Progressive Number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Quantity From To Price

0001 FTDP49550 FILTRO STELLARE MAXI- STANDARD 1,00 --
0002 MPVR49546 ANELLO PORTAFILTRO 1000 C/GUARNIZ. 1,00 -
0003 GUVR00540 GUARNIZIONE PLANET L=1,7 MT 1,00 -
0004 FSVR00145 FASCETTA STRINGITUBO D.560 H=8 1,00 -
0005 LAFN09601 CESTELLO D.510 H=570 PLANET 775 1,00 -
0006 VTVT01090 VITE TE M 6X20 UNI 5739 1,00 --
0007 VTDDO00230 DADO AUTOBLOC. M 6 BASSO UNI 7474 1,00 --
0008 PMVR04414 PIATTELLO D64 SCUOTIFILTRO PLANET 2,00 -
0009 PMVR02595 PIATTELLO D104 SCUOTIFILTRO PLANET 3,00 -

Date: 27/02/2017

Selected Part: ASID00506

Page 4



Table: Fusto Progressive Number: 1
1
2
3
4
5 8
6 L
1
12
13
9 10
Validity
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Quantity From To Price
0001 LAFN08378 FUSTO 850 AISI 304 SP/1 S/F H=600 1,00 --
0002 GUVR89778 GUARNIZIONE LIVELLO VISIVO 1,00 --
0003 MPVR89918 VETRO LIVELLO VISIVO 1,00 --
0004 VTVT72055 VITE PFU TMT PHL 5X25 ZN NERA P/R 4,00 --
0005 VTVT72106 VITE PAT TMT PHL 5X40 ZN NERA 4,00 -
0006 MPVR08385 SEMIMANIGLIA PER FUSTO PLANET NERA 4,00 --
0007 VTRS00409 RONDELLA DENTELLATA M12 UNI 8842 4,00 --
0008 VTDDO00245 DADO M 12 UNI 5588 4,00 --
0009 RTRT40018 RUOTA D.60 PIVOT NYL 6 M12X20 4,00 --
0010 MPVR06894 CARTER COPRI RUOTA 4,00 --
0011 RCVR00880 PASSAPARETE FF3/8" M26X1,5 1,00 -
0012 VTVR00364 TAPPO MASCHIO CON OR 3/8" 1,00 --
0013 VTRS00439 RONDELLA AL 3/4" 1,00 --

Date: 27/02/2017

Selected Part: ASID00506

Page 5



Table: Fusto

Progressive Number: 1

23 32 26 28 30
3133 | 29 | 21

15 16 17

2422 27

I

— 18
@ 19
20
Validity

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Quantity From To Price

0001 PMVR04382 FUSTO DEC.1000 V 1F/T 3G/F C/G SCIF 1,00 --
0002 VTVR89842 PIASTRINA PER GANCI 3,00 -
0003 LAFN10208 GANCIO PLANET TEFLONATO 3,00 -
0004 VTRS00400 RONDELLA PIANA M 6 UNI 6592 6,00 -
0005 VTRS00404 RONDELLA DENTELLATA M6 UNI 8842 6,00 -
0006 VTVT01103 VITE TC CROCE M 6X12 UNI 7687 6,00 --
0007 MPVR10524 FASCIA ANTIURTO PLANET 1000 2,00 --
0008 LAFNO08372 STAFFA FUSTO PLANET 2,00 -
0009 VTDDO00214 DADO CIECO M 8 UNI 5721 4,00 -
0010 VTRS00396 RONDELLA PIANA M 8 UNI 6592 4,00 -
0011 VTVR72041 GREMBIALINA M 8X32 UNI 6593 4,00 -
0012 VTRS00427 RONDELLA DENTELLATA M8 UNI 8842 4,00 --
0013 VTVT01392 VITE TBEI 8X16 UNI 7380 INOX 4,00 --
0014 LAFN09889 CONO FUSTO SEP. 850 H=246 ATEX 1,00 -
0015 GUVR40022 GUARNIZIONE SUPP.CURVO BOCCH.850 1,00 -
0016 VTVR00395 RIVETTO 4,8X15 INOX 4,00 -
0017 MFVR89238 BOCCHETTONE ALL. D.70 COMP 1,00 -
0018 VTRS00439 RONDELLA AL 3/4" 1,00 --
0019 VTVR00364 TAPPO MASCHIO CON OR 3/8" 1,00 --
0020 RCVR00880 PASSAPARETE FF3/8" M26X1,5 1,00 --
0021 LAFN88787 PORTA SOFFIETTO X SCUOTIF. PLANET 1,00 -
0022 MPVR88788 SOFFIETTO PROTEZIONE PLANET 200 1,00 -
0023 GUGO088789 GUARNIZIONE SCUOTIFILTRO PLANET 100 1,00 -
0024 FSVR00074 FASCETTA 300X9 1,00 --
0025 VTVR00395 RIVETTO 4,8X15 INOX 4,00 --
0026 LAFN40616 LEVA SCUOTIFILTRO PLANET 1000 1,00 -
0027 MPVRO07360 MANICO M10 L109 1,00 -
0028 MPVR06932 DISTANZIALE PLASTICA D.10 D.6,3X20 2,00 -
0029 VTVT01235 VITE TE M 6X70 UNI 5737 1,00 -
0030 VTDDO00230 DADO AUTOBLOC. M 6 BASSO UNI 7474 1,00 --
0031 LAFN88792 PIEDINO TENDICINGHIA M8 H=20 1,00 --
0032 VTVT01028 VITE TE M 8X25 UNI 5739 1,00 -
0033 VTRS00427 RONDELLA DENTELLATA M8 UNI 8842 1,00 -

Date: 27/02/2017

Selected Part: ASID00506

Page 6



Table: Carrello

Progressive Number: 1

27

26

24
23
22

21
20

Validity

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Quantity From To Price

0001 MPVR06916 TAPPO PLAST. 35X35 2,00 --
0002 MLML40021 MOLLA CARRELLO PLANET L/100 2,00 -
0003 LAFN40448 GUIDA AGGANCIO FUSTO 2,00 -
0004 LAFNO08426 PIANTANA AGG. FUSTO PLANET 800/1000 2,00 -
0005 VTDD72060 DADO AUTOBLOC. M 12 BASSO UNI 7474 2,00 -
0006 VTRS00409 RONDELLA DENTELLATA M12 UNI 8842 2,00 --
0007 RTRT40009 RUOTA D.200 PIVOT NYL 6 M12X30 C/FR 2,00 --
0008 RTRT40010 RUOTA D.200 FISSA NYL 6 FLANGIATA 2,00 -
0009 RCDS00094 DISTANZIALE RUOTA D.200 4,00 -
0010 VTVT01225 VITE TE M 10X70 UNI 5737 ZN 2,00 -
0011 VTRS71964 RONDELLA PIANA M 10 UNI 6592 2,00 -
0012 VTRS71964 RONDELLA PIANA M 10 UNI 6592 2,00 --
0013 VTDDO00246 DADO AUTOBLOC.M10 BASSO UNI7474 2,00 --
0014 MPVR06895 TAPPO PLAST. 40X40 2,00 -
0015 LAFN08432 TELAIO PLANET 800/1000 GRIGIO 1,00 -
0016 MPVR06942 TAPPO PER FORO D.8,5 1,00 -
0017 LAFNO08369 PERNO FISSAGGIO LEVE 2,00 -
0018 VTAE00090 ANELLO ALBERI TIPO E MIS.8 UNI7435 4,00 --
0019 VTVR00363 SPINA ELASTICA D.4 L=20 UNI 6873 2,00 --
0020 LAFNO08370 LEVA AGGANCIO FUSTO 1,00 -
0021 VTVT01230 VITE TE M 8X45 UNI 5737 Z.B 2,00 -
0022 VTRS00396 RONDELLA PIANA M 8 UNI 6592 2,00 -
0023 LAFNO08371 BIELLETTA AGGANCIO FUSTO 2,00 -
0024 LAFNO08368 NOTTOLINO DI FERMO AGGANCIO FUSTO 2,00 --
0025 LAFN10776 DISTANZIALE BIELLA LEVA AGGAN.FUSTO 2,00 --
0026 VTVT01223 VITE TC CAVA ESAG M8X25 Z B UNI5931 2,00 -
0027 RCDS00090 PERNO GUIDA AGGANCIO FUSTO 2,00 -
0028 VTVT01226 VITE TE M 8X50 Z.B UNI 5737 4,00 -
0029 VTRS00396 RONDELLA PIANA M 8 UNI 6592 4,00 -
0030 VTRS00396 RONDELLA PIANA M 8 UNI 6592 4,00 --
0031 VTDDO00214 DADO CIECO M 8 UNI 5721 4,00 --

Date: 27/02/2017

Selected Part: ASID00506

Page 7



Table: Carteratura Progressive Number: 1

14 21 12 22 23 24 25

10
1
s 16
13
- _ Z
g = = 15
p = =
S : Z = 18
I~ 2 = =
=S = 19
S = =
sSs  ° 2 20
SS = = 3
= = 1
=S
N~
=] .
=SS
S
S|SS 4 w
6 5 43
Validity
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Quantity From To Price
0001 CEVR40000 CERNIERA PLANET TRIFASE 2,00 --
0002 VTRS00400 RONDELLA PIANA M 6 UNI 6592 4,00 --
0003 VTVT01025 VITE TE M 6X45 UNI 5739 4,00 --
0004 VTVT01226 VITE TE M 8X50 Z.B UNI 5737 4,00 --
0005 VTRS00427 RONDELLA DENTELLATA M8 UNI 8842 4,00 --
0006 LAFN08425 CARTER TELAIO PLANET 800/1000 1,00 --
0007 VTRS00437 RONDELLA GREMBIALINA D.5,5X20X1,5 2,00 --
0008 VTDD00222 DADO M 6 UNI 5588 2,00 --
0009 VTVR71992 RIVETTO 4,8X20 2,00 --
0010 GUVR00387 GUARNIZ. COPRIBORDO PLANET AL MT 1,60 --
0011 VTVT01103 VITE TC CROCE M 6X12 UNI 7687 2,00 --
0012 LAFN09600 PANNELLO SUPERIORE PLANET 775 1,00 --
0013 LAFN09598 PANNELLO DX PLANET 775 1,00 --
0014 LAFN09599 PANNELLO SX PLANET 775 1,00 --
0015 LAFN09561 PANNELLO POSTERIORE PLANET 730 1,00 --
0016 VTVR00394 RIVETTO 5X11 NERO 20,00 --
0017 VTVT01080 VITE TE M 5X10 C/FINTA RONDELLA 2,00 --
0018 VTRS00404 RONDELLA DENTELLATA M6 UNI 8842 1,00 --
0019 VTRS00389 GREMBIALINA M 6X18X1,5 UNI 6593 4,00 --
0020 VTVT01090 VITE TE M 6X20 UNI 5739 4,00 --
0021 MPVR06915 TAPPETO PORTAOGG. PLANET 800/1000 1,00 --
0022 VTVT71961 VITE PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN NERA P/R 4,00 --
0023 TBBP40007 TUBO D.25 L=430 1,00 --
0024 MPVR07780 SUPPORTO MANIGLIA TESTA CIECO PIANO 2,00 --
0025 VTVR00394 RIVETTO 5X11 NERO 1,00 --

Date: 27/02/2017 Selected Part: ASID00506 Page 8



Table: Silenziatore

Progressive Number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Quantity From To Price

0001 LAFN08420 CAMICIA SILENZIAT. PLANET 800/1000 1,00 --
0002 FTDP00289 FILTRO MTP30/AU 800X360X20 1,00 --
0003 LAFN10781 RETE SILENZIATORE GRANDE 1,00 -
0004 FTDP00288 DISCO RETE FINE SILENZIATORE 1000 2,00 -
0005 LAFN08429 COPERCHIO SILENZ. 1000 1,00 -
0006 VTVT01186 VITE ATF TC CROCE 4,8 X 9,5 DIN7981 2,00 --
0007 VTVT01186 VITE ATF TC CROCE 4,8 X 9,5 DIN7981 4,00 --
0008 VTRS00390 RONDELLA DENTELLATA M5 UNI 8842 1,00 -
0009 VTVT01186 VITE ATF TC CROCE 4,8 X 9,5 DIN7981 2,00 -
0010 LAFN08384 GANCIO PORTACAVO TRIFASE 1,00 -

Date: 27/02/2017 Selected Part: ASID00506 Page 9



Table: Coperchio

Progressive Number: 1

4 S
5 =
Validity
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Quantity From To Price
0001 LAFN09595 RACCORDO ASPIRAZ.COPERCHIO PL775 1,00
0002 GUVR00439 GUARNIZIONE ADESIVA 1,00
0003 VTVTO01256 VITE TE M 5X15 C/FINTA RONDELLA 6,00
0004 VTRS00397 RONDELLA PIANA M 5-5,3 D.E 11,5 6,00
0005 VTDD71970 DADO AUTOBLOC. M 5 ALTO DIN 982 6,00
0006 MPVR09465 COPERCHIO 775 VERNICIATO 1,00
Page 10

Date: 27/02/2017

Selected Part: ASID00506



